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3/25/2011 - 3/27/2011

Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelly Tan406
Airborne

8.825 9.500 9.5259.325 37.175
7 1 1 1 1

1

Sydney Henderson509
West Valley

9.150 9.475 9.1258.950 36.700
1 2 2 2 2

2

Rachel Duhe499
Technique

8.975 9.225 8.7258.525 35.450
3T 3 4 9 3

3

Kristen Matsuno426
Cal Sports Center

8.875 8.925 8.7758.775 35.350
6 5 3 6T 4

4

Katelyn Foley424
Cal Sports Center

8.675 9.200 8.7507.875 34.500
8 4 10 8 5

5

Ruthie Johnson420
CCGI

8.975 8.050 8.8508.425 34.300
3T 9 6 4 6

6

Alexis Sakaris415
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.000 8.9757.650 33.625
2 10 11 3 7

7

Taylor Harden411
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 8.400 8.7758.475 33.600
11 7 5 6T 8

8

Zoe Byl455
Gymtowne

8.625 8.850 8.1007.950 33.525
9 6 8T 11 9

9

Brigette Bernhardt492
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.300 7.8758.225 32.800
10 8 7 12 10

10

Briana Whiteman435
Champion

7.750 7.500 8.4257.950 31.625
12 11 8T 10 11

11

Courtney Meyer438
Davis Diamonds

8.975 6.250 8.8257.400 31.450
3T 12 12 5 12

12
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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Corkill401
Airborne

9.325 9.200 9.3009.200 37.025
1 4 1 2 1

1

Liza Banford456
Head Over Heels

8.975 9.350 9.3759.100 36.800
8 1T 2 1 2

2

Rain Sullivan454
Gymfinity

9.225 9.350 8.6008.875 36.050
2 1T 3 8T 3

3

Kyra Rashid427
Cal Sports Center

9.050 9.050 9.2258.400 35.725
7 5 6 3 4

4

Adrianne Manseau481
Pacific West

9.100 9.300 9.1008.150 35.650
4 3 8 5T 5

5

Kaylyn Glancy493
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.350 9.1508.000 34.150
10 9 9 4 6

6

Jessica Poloway466
Liberty

8.750 8.850 8.6007.875 34.075
9 6 12 8T 7

7

Caitlin Medeiros495
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.500 8.2008.225 34.000
5T 7 7 12 8

8

Lindsay Cuellar409
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 8.000 8.5258.775 33.750
12 10 4 10 9

9

Meg Taylor490
San Mateo

8.275 8.450 9.1007.725 33.550
13 8 13 5T 10

10

Irene Whalen440
Davis Diamonds

9.075 7.100 8.3508.725 33.250
5T 13 5 11 11T

11T

Maddison Pannell465
Liberty

8.525 7.800 9.0257.900 33.250
11 11 11 7 11T

11T

Melissa Tarantino429
Cal-Star

9.125 7.500 8.0757.950 32.650
3 12 10 13 13

13
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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Mar460
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.375 8.9009.400 37.225
1 1 1 7 1

1

Laila Waheed514
West Valley

9.150 8.750 9.3508.975 36.225
3 5 3 1 2

2

Amanda Ross512
West Valley

9.000 8.900 9.2259.075 36.200
5T 4 2 3 3

3

Taylor Hunziker443
Edge

8.900 9.025 9.2508.800 35.975
8 2 6 2 4T

4T

Jennifer Silver453
Gymfinity

9.050 9.000 9.1758.750 35.975
4 3 7T 4 4T

4T

Gabrielle Kambur475
Novato

9.000 8.350 8.8008.925 35.075
5T 9 4 8 6

6

Megan Gulley463
Miyagi

8.400 8.600 9.0508.900 34.950
10 7 5 5 7

7

Nanah Fujishiro497
Sunnyvale

9.175 8.700 8.4508.275 34.600
2 6 12 12 8

8

Dorian Maffei476
Novato

8.375 8.425 8.7758.750 34.325
11 8 7T 9 9

9

Chisaki Hagata472
North Bay

9.000 8.000 8.6758.325 34.000
5T 11 11 10 10

10

Sarah Curiel484
Performance

8.850 7.650 8.6008.375 33.475
9 12T 10 11 11

11

Ashley Young477
Novato

8.350 7.650 9.0008.400 33.400
12 12T 9 6 12

12

Kelsey Taylor496
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.050 8.2757.750 24.075
13 10 13 13 13

13


